~ Kentucky Transportation Cabinet 1€ 2033

¢\ Office of Local Programs
” \\L LPA CHANGE ORDER 20

Contract ID PO2-0628-1660005728 Project Sponsor Lexingion-Fayette ['rban County Govt.

Change Order No | County Fayette

Contractor Pace Contracting, L1.C Project Number

Contractor 15415 Shetbyville Rd Project Name Foarth Strect Corridor Enbancements
Address Loaisville, KY 40245

Proposed Changes in Connection with Contract fems:

Na. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount

4.440.00
2,220.00
1,110.00

800.00

4,000.00

Time Extension/Explanation: Tm}umm 12,570.00
N/A Total for Continuation Page(s)

Total Supplemental Agreement 12,570.00

Total increase Amount | $ 12,570.00

Reasons for Proposed Changes and Cost Analysis:
Change in scope and pay quantities.

if approved by Transportation Cabinet, the undersigned cantractor agrees 1o
do the work outiined herein and o accept a3 payment in full the basis of
payment as set forth herein.

Pace Contracting, LLC

Sj/zfl/ 2030 =




s, Kentucky Transportation Cabinet
% Of\;ice of focal Programs TC20-33
)'\ 07/2010

LPA CHANGE ORDER
Page 1
Contract ID PO2-0628-1600005725 Project Sponsor Lexington-Fayette Urban County Govt.
Change Order No 1 County Fayette
Contractor Pace Contracting, LLC Project Number
Contractor 15415 Shelbyville Rd Project Name Fourth Street Corridor Enhancements
Address Louisville, KY 40245
Proposed Changes in Connection with Contract ltems:
Item
No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Total for this Page 0.00
Total for Continuation Page(s) 0.00
Total Contract ltems 0.00
Proposed Items of Supplemental Agreement:
Ref.
No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount
4,440.00
2,220.00
1,110.00
800.00
4,000.00
Time Extension/Explanation: Total for this Page 12,570.00
N/A Total for Continuation Page(s)
Total Supplemental Agreement 12,570.00
Total Increase Amount | $ 12,570.00

Reasons for Proposed Changes and Cost Analysis:

Change in scope and pay quantities.

v )
If approved by Transportation Cabinet, the undersigned contractor agrees to Requested 2L % - / 7_ y Eo

do the work outlined herein and to accept as payment in full the basis of Project EnBireer T— 1 DATE
payment as set forth herein.

Recommended
District LPA Coordinator DATE

Recommended
C of Rural & Municipal Aid DATE

Pace Contracting, LLC

Contractor

By: %ﬁ / e A Sgrtie Anorty DATE
Sj/gfl/ Y,

Date
Approved
Secretary of Transportation Cabinet DATE




Reasons for Proposed Changes and Cost analysis:

_%ﬂ Kentucky Transportation Cabinet TC 20-33
)-\\ Office of Local Programs 07/2010
LPA CHANGE ORDER
Page 2
Contract ID P0O2-0628-1600005725 Project Sponsor Lexington-Fayette U
Change Order No County Fayette
Contractor Pace Contracting, LLC Project Number
Contractor 15415 Shelbyville Rd Project Name Fourth Street Corr
Address Louisville, KY 40245
No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount
Total for this Page




e a}\

Page 3
Contract ID
Change Order No

Kentucky Transportation Cabinet
Office of Local Programs
LPA CHANGE ORDER

P0O2-0628-1600005725

Project Sponsor
County

TC20-33
07/2010

Lexington-Fayette '
Fayette

Contractor Pace Contracting, LLC Project Number
Contractor 15415 Shelbyville Rd Project Name Fourth Street Corr
Address Louisville, KY 40245
No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount
Total for this Page

Reasons for Proposed Changes and Cost analysis:




oo s N Kentucky Transportation Cabinet

Page 4

Contract ID PO2-0628-1600005725
Change Order No 1

Contractor Pace Contracting, LLC
Contractor 15415 Shelbyville Rd
Address Louisville, KY 40245

Reasons for Proposed Changes and Cost Analysis:

Office of Local Programs
LPA CHANGE ORDER

Project Sponsor
County

Project Number
Project Name

TC 20-33
07/2010

Lexington-Fayette Urban County
Fayette

Fourth Street Corridor Enhancen




